

Court No. - 28

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1454 of 1984

Appellant :- Kishun Singh And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- S.P. Singh, Sunil Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A. Rathore, Ajay Kumar Singh

Hon'ble Krishna Pratap Singh, J.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Singh, learned counsel for the informant-appellant and Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, learned counsel for the respondents are present.

List this matter after one month for final hearing.

Name of appellant Kishun Singh has wrongly been printed in the cause list as well as in the cause title of the case.

Office/Computer Section is directed to correctly print the name of appellant Kishun Singh in place of Kishan Singh in the cause list as well as in the cause title of the case.

Order Date :- 10.12.2018

Sazia