



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1454 of 1984

Gopi Singh

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Kishun Singh And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	S.P. Singh, Sunil Kumar Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A. Rathore, Ajay Kumar Singh

Court No. - 93

HON'BLE MRS. VANI RANJAN AGRAWAL, J.

1. As per office report dated 14.01.2026, compliance report of the order dated 31.10.2025 is still awaited.
2. Let a reminder be sent to C.J.M. concerned to comply the order dated 31.10.2025, regarding living status of opposite parties.
3. List after four weeks.

(Mrs. Vani Ranjan Agrawal,J.)

January 16, 2026

P. Pandey